Barrier Strips
Sockets
110
Above Board Electronics • 800-453-1692 FAX: 408-573-4343 • www.AboveBoardElectronics.com             Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in inches.
LR50811 E63810
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO. OF A B
NUMBER CIRCUITS IN. IN.
RSB6B02S 02 .720 .375
RSB6B03S 03 1.094 .750
RSB6B04S 04 1.469 1.125
RSB6B06S 06 2.219 1.875
RSB6B10S 10 3.720 3.375
NOTE: RSB Tri-Barrier Blocks should be ordered with Number 12
Terminal style (printed circuit pin, V mounting) when used in com-
bination with this plug-in socket.
Recommended PCB Hole Pattern